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Zabreh - Vodni nadrze
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Zabreh

Katastr

Zabreh na
Moravé

Dolni Businov

Zabreh na

Moravé
Zichlinek
Krchleby na
Moravé

Zabreh na
Moravé

Nemile
Véclavov u
Zabreha

Hnévkov

Zabreh na
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Moravé
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vodni nadrz
vodni nadrz
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rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
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Kategorie
TBD

Plocha

[ha]

0.11
1.78

5.92

1.5

0.06

18.93

0.12

0.76

2.85

0.32

0.1

1.1

Vodni tok

Jahodna

Mlynsky nahon

Moravska Sazava

Jahodna

nepojmenovany
(402020001200)

Nemilka

nepojmenovany
(402450005800)

Kosovsky p.

bezejmenny tok

Moravska Sazava

nepojmenovany
(402450005800)
nepojmenovany
(402450005800)
nepojmenovany
(402450010400)

Moravska Sazava

Provozovatel

Mésto Zabreh

EKO servis Zabreh

S.r.o.

Povodi Moravy, s. p.

DAVAREST GROUP

a.s.

Zdenka Necasova

Ivan Kozicka

Cesky rybéarsky svaz,

Z. S.

Mésto Zabreh

Mésto Zabreh

Cesky rybéarsky svaz,

Z. S.

Josef Culik
Jan Kylar
Jan Holcak

Povodi Moravy, s. p.
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